Exam Date
07/05/2026 PM
07/05/2026 PM
07/05/2026 PM
07/05/2026 PM
07/05/2026 PM
08/05/2026 AM
08/05/2026 PM
11/05/2026 AM
11/05/2026 PM
12/05/2026 AM
12/05/2026 PM
12/05/2026 PM
12/05/2026 PM
12/05/2026 PM
13/05/2026 AM
13/05/2026 PM
14/05/2026 AM
14/05/2026 AM
14/05/2026 PM
14/05/2026 PM
14/05/2026 PM
15/05/2026 AM
18/05/2026 AM
18/05/2026 AM
18/05/2026 AM
18/05/2026 AM
18/05/2026 PM
19/05/2026 AM
19/05/2026 PM
19/05/2026 PM
20/05/2026 AM
20/05/2026 AM
20/05/2026 AM
20/05/2026 AM
20/05/2026 PM
21/05/2026 AM
21/05/2026 PM
01/06/2026 PM
02/06/2026 AM
02/06/2026 AM
02/06/2026 AM
02/06/2026 AM
03/06/2026 AM
03/06/2026 AM
03/06/2026 PM
04/06/2026 AM
04/06/2026 PM
04/06/2026 PM
05/06/2026 AM
05/06/2026 PM
08/06/2026 AM
08/06/2026 AM
08/06/2026 AM
08/06/2026 AM
10/06/2026 AM
10/06/2026 AM
10/06/2026 PM
11/06/2026 AM
11/06/2026 PM
12/06/2026 AM
12/06/2026 AM
12/06/2026 AM
12/06/2026 AM
15/06/2026 AM
15/06/2026 AM
15/06/2026 AM
15/06/2026 AM

Exam Time

Exam Series
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
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Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
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Summer-26
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Summer-26
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Summer-26
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Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26
Summer-26

Exam Board
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
OCR
AQA
AQA
Pearson
WIEC
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
AQA
OCR
OCR
OCR
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
OCR
AQA
OCR
OCR
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
WIJEC
AQA
Pearson
WIJEC
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
OCR
OCR
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
WIJEC
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
OCR
OCR
AQA
AQA
OCR
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

Qualification
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
CAMBRIDGE NATIONAL
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE (9-1)
GCSE (9-1)
GCSE (9-1)
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
CAMBRIDGE NATIONAL
GCSE
CAMBRIDGE NATIONAL
GCSE (9-1)
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE (9-1)
GCSE (9-1)
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE (9-1)
GCSE (9-1)
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE (9-1)
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE
GCSE

ExamCode
8100/1
8662/LF
8662/LH
8662/RF
8662/RH
R184/01
8261/W
8702/1
1BS0 01
C120U10-1
1SCO 1BF
1SCO 1BH
1BIO 1F
1BIO 1H
8035/1
1277/01
1560/01
1560/04
8100/2
8662/WF
8662/WH
8145/1A/A - 1B/E
1CHO 1F
1CHO 1H
1SCO 1CF
1SCO 1CH
R180/01
8702/2
R057/01
1277/02
8652/LF
8652/LH
8652/RF
8652/RH
C120U20-1
8700/1
1BS0 02
C120U30-70-1
1PHO 1F
1PHO 1H
1SCO 1PF
1SCO 1PH
1560/02
1560/05
8035/2
8145/2A/A - 2B/D
8652/WF
8652/WH
8700/2
C660U30-1
1BIO 2F
1BIO 2H
1SCO 2BF
1SCO 2BH
1560/03
1560/06
8552/W
8035/3
J309/01
1SCO 2CF
1SC0 2CH
1CHO 2F
1CHO 2H
1PHO 2F
1PHO 2H
1SCO 2PF
1SCO 2PH

Subject
Citizenship Studies
German (new)
German (new)
German (new)
German (new)
Sport Studies
Drama

English Literature
Business

Religious Studies
Combined Science
Combined Science
Biology

Biology
Geography
Computer Science
Mathematics
Mathematics
Citizenship Studies
German (new)
German (new)
History

Chemistry
Chemistry
Combined Science
Combined Science
Sport Science
English Literature
Child Development
Computer Science
French (new)
French (new)
French (new)
French (new)
Religious Studies
English Language
Business

Religious Studies
Physics

Physics

Combined Science
Combined Science
Mathematics
Mathematics
Geography
History

French (new)
French (new)
English Language
Music

Biology

Biology

Combined Science
Combined Science
Mathematics
Mathematics

Design and Technology

Geography

Food Preparation and Nutrition

Combined Science
Combined Science
Chemistry
Chemistry

Physics

Physics

Combined Science
Combined Science

Title

Citizenship Studies Paper 1

German Paper 1 (new)

German Paper 1 (new)

German Paper 3 (new)

German Paper 3 (new)

Contemporary issues in Sport:Written Paper
Drama

English Literature Paper 1

Paper 1: Investigating Small Business

Religious Studies (Full Course) Route A Component 1 (Edugas)
Paper 1: Biology 1 Foundation Tier

Paper 1: Biology 1 Higher Tier

Paper 1 Foundation Tier

Paper 1 Higher Tier

Geography Paper 1

Computer Systems - Written Paper

Paper 1 (Foundation Tier) - Written Paper
Paper 4 (Higher Tier) - Written Paper
Citizenship Studies Paper 2

German Paper 4 (new)

German Paper 4 (new)

History Paper 1

Paper 1 Foundation Tier

Paper 1 Higher Tier

Paper 2: Chemistry 1 Foundation Tier

Paper 2: Chemistry 1 Higher Tier

Reducing the risk of sport injuries and dealing with common medical conditions:Written Paper
English Literature Paper 2

Health and well-being for child development:Written Paper
Computational thinking, algorithms and programming - Written Paper
French Paper 1 (new)

French Paper 1 (new)

French Paper 3 (new)

French Paper 3 (new)

Religious Studies (Full Course) Route A Component 2 (Edugas)
English Language Paper 1

Paper 2: Building a Business

Religious Studies (Full Course) Route A Component 3 (Options 1 to 5) (Edugas)
Paper 1 Foundation Tier

Paper 1 Higher Tier

Paper 3: Physics 1 Foundation Tier

Paper 3: Physics 1 Higher Tier

Paper 2 (Foundation Tier) - Written Paper
Paper 5 (Higher Tier) - Written Paper
Geography Paper 2

History Paper 2

French Paper 4 (new)

French Paper 4 (new)

English Language Paper 2

Music Component 3 (Eduqgas)

Paper 2 Foundation Tier

Paper 2 Higher Tier

Paper 4: Biology 2 Foundation Tier

Paper 4: Biology 2 Higher Tier

Paper 3 (Foundation Tier) - Written Paper
Paper 6 (Higher Tier) - Written Paper

Design & Technology

Geography Paper 3

Food preparation and nutrition - Written Paper
Paper 5: Chemistry 2 Foundation Tier

Paper 5: Chemistry 2 Higher Tier

Paper 2 Foundation Tier

Paper 2 Higher Tier

Paper 2 Foundation Tier

Paper 2 Higher Tier

Paper 6: Physics 2 Foundation Tier

Paper 6: Physics 2 Higher Tier

Exam Dura
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