Exam Date Exam	Time	Exam Series	Exam Board	Qualification	ExamCode	Subject	Title	Exam Dura
07/05/2026 PM		Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8100/1	Citizenship Studies	Citizenship Studies Paper 1	1h 45m
07/05/2026 PM		Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8662/LF	German (new)	German Paper 1 (new)	35m
07/05/2026 PM		Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8662/LH	German (new)	German Paper 1 (new)	45m
07/05/2026 PM		Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8662/RF	German (new)	German Paper 3 (new)	45m
07/05/2026 PM		Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8662/RH	German (new)	German Paper 3 (new)	1h
08/05/2026 AM		Summer-26	OCR	CAMBRIDGE NATIONAL	R184/01	Sport Studies	Contemporary issues in Sport:Written Paper	1h 15m
08/05/2026 PM		Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8261/W	Drama	Drama	1h 45m
11/05/2026 AM		Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8702/1	English Literature	English Literature Paper 1	1h 45m
11/05/2026 PM		Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1BS0 01	Business	Paper 1: Investigating Small Business	1h 45m
12/05/2026 AM		Summer-26	WJEC	GCSE	C120U10-1	Religious Studies	Religious Studies (Full Course) Route A Component 1 (Eduqas)	2h 00m
12/05/2026 PM		Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1SCO 1BF	Combined Science	Paper 1: Biology 1 Foundation Tier	1h 10m
12/05/2026 PM		Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1SC0 1BH	Combined Science	Paper 1: Biology 1 Higher Tier	1h 10m
12/05/2026 PM		Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1BIO 1F	Biology	Paper 1 Foundation Tier	1h 45m
12/05/2026 PM		Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1BI0 1H	Biology	Paper 1 Higher Tier	1h 45m
13/05/2026 AM		Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8035/1	Geography	Geography Paper 1	1h 30m
13/05/2026 PM		Summer-26	OCR	GCSE (9-1)	J277/01	Computer Science	Computer Systems - Written Paper	1h 30m
14/05/2026 AM		Summer-26	OCR	GCSE (9-1)	J560/01	Mathematics	Paper 1 (Foundation Tier) - Written Paper	1h 30m
14/05/2026 AM		Summer-26	OCR	GCSE (9-1)	J560/04	Mathematics	Paper 4 (Higher Tier) - Written Paper	1h 30m
14/05/2026 PM		Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8100/2	Citizenship Studies	Citizenship Studies Paper 2	1h 45m
14/05/2026 PM		Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8662/WF	German (new)	German Paper 4 (new)	1h
14/05/2026 PM		Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8662/WH	German (new)	German Paper 4 (new)	1h 15m
15/05/2026 AM		Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8145/1A/A - 1B/E	History	History Paper 1	2h
18/05/2026 AM		Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1CH0 1F	Chemistry	Paper 1 Foundation Tier	1h 45m
18/05/2026 AM		Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1CH0 1H	Chemistry	Paper 1 Higher Tier	1h 45m
18/05/2026 AM		Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1SC0 1CF	Combined Science	Paper 2: Chemistry 1 Foundation Tier	1h 10m
18/05/2026 AM		Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1SC0 1CH	Combined Science	Paper 2: Chemistry 1 Higher Tier	1h 10m
18/05/2026 PM		Summer-26	OCR	CAMBRIDGE NATIONAL	R180/01	Sport Science	Reducing the risk of sport injuries and dealing with common medical conditions:Written Paper	1h 15m
19/05/2026 AM		Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8702/2	English Literature	English Literature Paper 2	2h 15m
19/05/2026 PM		Summer-26	OCR	CAMBRIDGE NATIONAL	R057/01	Child Development	Health and well-being for child development:Written Paper	1h 15m
19/05/2026 PM		Summer-26	OCR	GCSE (9-1)	J277/02	Computer Science	Computational thinking, algorithms and programming - Written Paper	1h 30m
20/05/2026 AM		Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8652/LF	French (new)	French Paper 1 (new)	35m
20/05/2026 AM		Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8652/LH	French (new)	French Paper 1 (new)	45m
20/05/2026 AM		Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8652/RF	French (new)	French Paper 3 (new)	45m
20/05/2026 AM		Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8652/RH	French (new)	French Paper 3 (new)	1h
20/05/2026 PM		Summer-26	WJEC	GCSE	C120U20-1	Religious Studies	Religious Studies (Full Course) Route A Component 2 (Eduqas)	1h 00m
21/05/2026 AM		Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8700/1	English Language	English Language Paper 1	1h 45m
21/05/2026 PM		Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1BS0 02	Business	Paper 2: Building a Business	1h 45m
01/06/2026 PM		Summer-26	WJEC	GCSE	C120U30-70-1	Religious Studies	Religious Studies (Full Course) Route A Component 3 (Options 1 to 5) (Eduqas)	1h 00m
02/06/2026 AM		Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1PH0 1F	Physics	Paper 1 Foundation Tier	1h 45m
02/06/2026 AM		Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1PH0 1H	Physics	Paper 1 Higher Tier	1h 45m
02/06/2026 AM		Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1SCO 1PF	Combined Science	Paper 3: Physics 1 Foundation Tier	1h 10m
02/06/2026 AM		Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE (0.1)	1SC0 1PH	Combined Science	Paper 3: Physics 1 Higher Tier	1h 10m
03/06/2026 AM		Summer-26	OCR	GCSE (9-1)	J560/02	Mathematics	Paper 2 (Foundation Tier) - Written Paper	1h 30m
03/06/2026 AM		Summer-26	OCR	GCSE (9-1)	J560/05	Mathematics	Paper 5 (Higher Tier) - Written Paper	1h 30m
03/06/2026 PM		Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8035/2	Geography	Geography Paper 2	1h 30m
04/06/2026 AM		Summer-26	AQA	GCSE GCSE	8145/2A/A - 2B/D	History	History Paper 2	2h 1h
04/06/2026 PM 04/06/2026 PM		Summer-26 Summer-26	AQA AQA	GCSE	8652/WF 8652/WH	French (new) French (new)	French Paper 4 (new)	1h 15m
				GCSE		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	French Paper 4 (new) English Language Paper 2	
05/06/2026 AM 05/06/2026 PM		Summer-26 Summer-26	AQA WJEC	GCSE	8700/2 C660U30-1	English Language Music	Music Component 3 (Eduqas)	1h 45m 1h 15m apr
08/06/2026 AM		Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1BIO 2F	Biology	Paper 2 Foundation Tier	1h 45m
08/06/2026 AM		Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1BIO 2F	Biology	Paper 2 Higher Tier	1h 45m
08/06/2026 AM		Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1SC0 2BF	Combined Science	Paper 4: Biology 2 Foundation Tier	1h 10m
08/06/2026 AM		Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1SC0 2BH	Combined Science	Paper 4: Biology 2 Higher Tier	1h 10m
10/06/2026 AM		Summer-26	OCR	GCSE (9-1)	J560/03	Mathematics	Paper 3 (Foundation Tier) - Written Paper	1h 30m
10/06/2026 AM		Summer-26	OCR	GCSE (9-1)	J560/06	Mathematics	Paper 6 (Higher Tier) - Written Paper	1h 30m
10/06/2026 PM		Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8552/W	Design and Technology	Design & Technology	2h
11/06/2026 AM		Summer-26	AQA	GCSE	8035/3	Geography	Geography Paper 3	1h 30m
11/06/2026 AW		Summer-26	OCR	GCSE (9-1)	J309/01	Food Preparation and Nutrition	Food preparation and nutrition - Written Paper	1h 30m
12/06/2026 AM		Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE (9-1)	1SC0 2CF	Combined Science	Paper 5: Chemistry 2 Foundation Tier	1h 10m
12/06/2026 AM		Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1SC0 2CH	Combined Science	Paper 5: Chemistry 2 Foundation Tier	1h 10m
12/06/2026 AM		Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1CH0 2F	Chemistry	Paper 2 Foundation Tier	1h 45m
12/06/2026 AM		Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1CH0 2H	Chemistry	Paper 2 Higher Tier	1h 45m
				GCSE	1PH0 2F	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Paper 2 Foundation Tier	1h 45m
15/06/2026 AM 15/06/2026 AM		Summer-26 Summer-26	Pearson Pearson	GCSE	1PH0 2F	Physics Physics	Paper 2 Higher Tier	1h 45m
15/06/2026 AM		Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1SCO 2PF	Combined Science	Paper 6: Physics 2 Foundation Tier	1h 10m
15/06/2026 AM		Summer-26	Pearson	GCSE	1SC0 2PH	Combined Science	Paper 6: Physics 2 Higher Tier	1h 10m
13/00/2020 AIVI		Julilliel-20	reaisUII	UCJL	13CU 2FП	Combined Science	raper our nysics a riigher fier	111 10111